
Number of 

Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, 

P-Partly Paid, L-lock-in etc)
Physical/D

emat

2626862 1 2626862 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2021 Demat

1297278 2626863 3924140 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Demat

273,138 3924141 4197278 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2021 Demat

6041922 4197279 10239200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Demat

3,500 10239201 10242700 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Physical

83,800 10242701 10326500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Demat

1,000 10326501 10327500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Physical

1,000 10327501 10328500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Demat

2,500 10328501 10331000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Physical

8500 10331001 10339500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Demat

1,000 10339501 10340500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Physical

9500 10340501 10350000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31.08.2018 30.09.2019 Demat

3,780,000         10350001 14130000 Demat

14,130,000       

FREE

Total
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